TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

03/31/2021

34 - Nettle A.M.
RTE 34A,

17 - Nettle A.M.

RTE 17A,

TIME

7:37 am
7:38 am
7:40 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:59 am
8:01 am
8:03 am
8:05 am

LOCATION

AMESBURY RD & WHITTIER RD
AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD

60 AMESBURY LINE RD
AMESBURY LINE RD & MERRIMAC RD
E MAIN ST & RIVER RD

706 E BROADWAY

BRADFIELDS & E BROADWAY

449 E BROADWAY

129 MILLVALE RD

POWDERMILL RD & WINDMILL RD
338 EAST BROADWAY

BILODEAU DR & E BROADWAY

E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)
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03 - Nettle A.M.
RTE 03A,

TIME

LOCATION

7:57 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
8:03 am
8:05 am
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FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST
FOUNTAIN ST & WEBSTER ST
LAKELAND ST & MILL ST
GREENVILLE ST & GROVELAND ST
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)

02 - Nettle A.M.

RTE 024,

TIME

LOCATION

1 8:01 am
2 8:05am

CHARLES ST & NORTH ST
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)

25 - Nettle A.M.

RTE 25A,

TIME

LOCATION

TIME

7:44 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:52 am
7:57 am
8:00 am
8:01 am
8:04 am
8:05 am

LOCATION

COLUMBUS AVE & LAWRENCE ST
COLUMBIA PARK & LAWRENCE ST
ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST
KENOZA AVE & LAKEWOOD TER
ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD

173 MIDDLE RD

300 KENOZA ST

201 KENOZA ST
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NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)

32 - Nettle A.M.
RTE 32A,

GOLDEN HILL AVE & POWDER HOUSE AVE

1 8:01 am
2 8:03 am
3 8:05am
4 8:15am

TIME

7:49 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:54 am
7:58 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:01 am
8:03 am
8:05 am

LOCATION

YMCA/81 WINTER ST

APPLE ST & HILLDALE AVE
BROOK ST & HILLDALE AVE
BATEMAN ST & HILLDALE AVE
CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST
BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST
TEMPLE ST & WASHINGTON ST
ESSEX ST & WASHINGTON ST
44 MERRIMACK STREET
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)
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33 - Nettle A.M.
RTE 33A,

TIME

7:51 am
7:52 am
7:59 am
8:01 am
8:05 am

LOCATION

11TH AVE & CEDAR ST

6TH AVE & CEDAR ST

LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST
OLD FERRY RD & ORDWAY AVE
NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)
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CEDAR ST & WHITE ST

1 WATER ST

NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)
HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)
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